
                  2017-2018 South Dakota Counseling Association Officers
                                                               Effective 7-1-2017 to 6-30-2018

SD Counseling Association
President Cindy Goehring

cindy@breakthroughpsychservices.com

President Elect Vacant

Past President Erin Stolsmark

estolsmark@gmail.com

Recording  Secr. Stephanie Lund

Treasurer Seth Olson

Executive Director Rebecca Christiansen

sdca.counseling@gmail.com

SD Mental Health Association
President Duane Kavanaugh

duane.kavanaugh@lsssd.org

President-elect Stephanie Lund

stephanie.lund@lsssd.org

Past President Brian Dannen

brian.dannen@k12.sd.us

Secretary Joy Anderson

Tresurer Jamie Peterson

Government Relations Sarah Short Bull

sarahvshortbull@gmail.com

Membership Chair Robin Svendsen



SD School Counselor Association
President Alyssa Krogstrand

alyssa.krogstrand@k12.sd.us

President-Elect Julie R Nelson

Julie.R.Nelson@k12.sd.us

Past President Jeff Heavlin

jjheavlin@yahoo.com

Secretary Kim Goebel 

Treasurer Tobin Bakkedahl

Government Relations Kelly Jones

kjones@sfcss.org

Membership Chair Patti Lake Torbert

SD Indian Counselors Association (Provisional Status)
President Lola Blue Earth

Lola.BlueEarth@ohitika.com

President-elect Virginia Veo

virginia.veo@bie.edu

Past President Virginia Veo

Secretary Delores Arbach

Central Chapter
President Kris Sweeter kris.sweeter@k12.sd.us

President-Elect Vacant

Past President Vacant



Cornbelt Chapter
President Lisa Jones

lisa.jones@k12.sd.us

Co-President Nicole Nelson

nicole.nelson@k12.sd.us

Past President Lisa Jones

Secretary Jennifer Gloden

Interlakes Chapter
President Gabriel Hertler

gabriel.hertler@sdstate.edu

President Elect Vacant

Past President Vacant

Secretary Carrie Schwing

Lewis and Clark Chapter
President Betsy Hughes

betsey.hughes@k12.sd.us

President Elect Jessica Dopheide

jessica.dopheide@usd.edu

Past President Robin Svendsen

Secretary Vacant



North Central Chapter
President Dustin Pickrel

dustin.pickrel@k12.sd.us

President Elect Vacant

Past President Vacant

Secretary Vacant

Palace/Pheasant Chapter
President Kristen Konechne

kristen.konechne@k12.sd.us

President Elect Vacant

Past President Vacant

Secretary Ashley Werning

Sioux Chapter
President Renae Oines

Renae.Oines@k12.sd.us

President-elect Caroline Beebe

caroline.beebe@hotmail.com

Past-President Karmyn Marchand

Secretary Jennifer Wiese

Treasurer John Hegg

Membership Chair Sara Kuehler

Anne Walker



West River Chapter
President Lane Madsen

lane.madsen@k12.sd.us

President Elect Cathy Larsen

cathy.larsen@cssrapidcity.com

Past President Stacy Keyser

Secretary June Reilly

Treasurer Pam Barickman

Committee Chairs
Awards Nomin Vacant

By Laws Vacant

Education Joy Anderson Joy.anderson92@yahoo.com

Jenny Noteboom jenny.noteboom92@yahoo.com

Ethics Ahmet Can

ahmetcan.phd@gmail.com

Finance Jamie Peterson

jlfiegen@gmail.com

Gov Rel Sarah Short Bull

sarahvshortbull@gmail.com

Grad Student Coordinator Randi Hartman Randi.Hartman@k12.sd.us

Morgan Robey mrobey@sfcss.org

Membership Vacant

Technology Caroline Beebe

caroline.beebe@hotmail.com

Professional Dev. Chair Stacy Solsaa

stacysolsaa@gmail.com
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